Rank | Fleet
1st NHC
A
2nd | NHC
A
3rd NHC
A
4th NHC
A
5th NHC
A
6th NHC
A
7th NHC
A
8th NHC
A
9th NHC
A
10th | NHC
A
11th | NHC
A
12th | NHC

A

Boat

MAR MEU
NAVE PEGOS
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FAROESTE
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AZULE.PT

STELLA MARIS

GRAVINA

ARTEMISA

CORSARIO DO

ARADE
SAMBUCA

BRIZO

312 VOLTA AO ALGARVE A VELA 2024

Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro

22 Etapa SALT&SEA | CEPSA

NHC A Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Pogo 30

FB35

Elan 333

Beneteau First
36.7

Beneteau First
31.7

Beneteau First
26 Spirit
Dufour 425 GL
Bavaria 35
Match
Beneteau 50
Commuzi 32

Beneteau 461

Hanse 400

HelmName
Paulo Gil

Morais

Francisco
Badalo

Paul Kent

Rui Langa
Jodo Botinas
José da Gldria
Alves

Miguel Galvao
Ignacio Loring
Juan Perez
Luis Brito

José Guedes

Joéo Garcia

Club

GCNFaro

CVLagos

GCNFaro

GCNFaro

CNPortimao

GCNFaro

RCNTPUmbria

Al Abardaje

Vela Solidaria

GCNFaro

CNTavira

NHC

Inicial

1.025

1.041

0.974

0.963

0.963

0.906

1.031

0.973

1.112

1.074

1.056

1.054

Etapa

HEINEKEN

1.0

3.0

2.0

15.0 DNF

4.0

15.0 DNS

15.0 DNF

15.0 DNF

15.0 DNF

15.0 DNS

15.0 DNF

15.0 DNF

Etapa SALT&SEA | Etapa ADEGA DE
| CEPSA FAVAIOS
4.0 1.0

3.0 2.0

6.0 3.0

1.0 4.0

9.0 8.0

5.0 7.0

2.0 11.0

7.0 6.0

8.0 9.0

15.0 DNS 5.0

11.0 10.0

10.0 15.0 DNF

Total | Nett

6.0

8.0

11.0

20.0

21.0

27.0

28.0

28.0

32.0

35.0

36.0

40.0

6.0

8.0

11.0

20.0

21.0

27.0

28.0

28.0

32.0

35.0

36.0

40.0

NewRating

1.093

1.079

0.997

1.004

0.923

0.898

1.002

0.963

1.076

1.084

0.998

1.040



Rank | Fleet | Boat Class HelmName Club NHC Etapa Etapa SALT&SEA | Etapa ADEGA DE | Total | Nett | NewRating

Inicial HEINEKEN | CEPSA FAVAIOS
13th |NHC |DARKN Sun Odyssey Michael CVLagos 0.982 15.0 DNF 12.0 15.0 DNF 42.0 |42.0/0.969
A STORMY 36i Galloway
14th |NHC |ALMA Bavaria 36 Miguel Fonseca | MYCA 0.979 15.0 DNF 13.0 15.0 DNF 43.0 |43.0/0.953

A Cruiser



NHC Classico Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet Boat Class |HelmName |Club NHC Etapa Etapa SALT&SEA| | Etapa ADEGA DE Total | Nett | NewRating
Inicial HEINEKEN CEPSA FAVAIOS
1st  |NHC CIDADE DE FARO JOD |Carlos GCNFaro | 1.040 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 |[3.0
Classico 35 Oliveira
2nd |NHC SHENANIGAN OF She Clive CVLagos | 0.889 3.0 DNF 3.0 DNF 3.0 DNF 9.0 |9.0

Classico HAMBLE 33 Williams



NHC Sportboat Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet Boat Class HelmName Club NHC Etapa Etapa SALT&SEA | Etapa ADEGA DE Total | Nett | NewRating
Inicial HEINEKEN CEPSA FAVAIOS
1st  |NHC LEONARDOS | Cork Sebastian CIMAV | 0.984 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 [3.0
Sportboat 1720 Keeping
2nd |NHC SEITA Cork Anténio Viegas | CVLagos | 0.984 3.0 DNS 3.0 DNS 3.0 DNS 9.0 |9.0
Sportboat 1720

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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